
ATE Brake Boosters 
Powerful braking force, mile after mile

Benefits & Features Technical Data

BrakethroughTechnology

ATE brand Brake Boosters provide powerful assistance to the braking system which helps lower the 
pedal force necessary to engage the vehicle‘s brakes. Brake boosters are an important component of 
the vehicles overall brake system.  

Reliable and a long service life
High-quality materials, meticulous workmanship and sophisticated design – that’s how we significantly 
reduce premature abrasion.

Safe braking made easy
Whether it’s a case of stop and go or emergency braking, our brakes respond reliably in anysituation,  
even at low pedal force. 

Problem-free replacement    
ATE brake boosters are easy to install. This saves time and ensures a smooth replacement procedure.

	ı ATE brand offers OE quality for all components, not  
	 remanufactured. 
	ı Part of the range is equipped with brake assistant,     
pressure/vacuum sensor or position sensor.

	ı Brake boosters available in single or tandem design and 
	 in all desired sizes.     
	ı The device housings are available in conventional steel or 	
in weight-reduced aluminium for all established makes of 

	 vehicles

Peak performance across the board

A brand of AUMOVIO

The ATE brand encompasses brake pads and rotors, boosters,        
hydraulic control units, master cylinders, wheel speed sensors,      
brake wear indicators, calipers, brake fluid, hoses, reservoirs, and 
wheel cylinders. AUMOVIO is a global OE supplier of brake systems 
and components, and the ATE line offers many genuine OE parts.
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300033

300055

300056

300071

300081

300087

300090

300093

300124

300129

300076

300084

300088

300091

300123

300128

191612107A

281612105

24306830

893612107A / 
893612107B

1H1612107C

34302430 / 
44300830 / 
44303130

34331162965

1J1614206

5390844

357612107 / 
357612107A

92835502305 / 
92835502306 / 
92835502309

477612107F / 
94435502300 / 
94435502301 / 
94435502310 / 
94435502311

701612105 / 
701612105B

34331157416

44304130

34331164076 / 
34336756851 
/34336779682

1J1614106J

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Volkswagen Golf 85-90, Volkswagen Jetta 85-
90

Volkswagen Vanagon 80-91

Mercedes-Benz 280SE 80, Mercedes-Benz 
300SD 80-85, Mercedes-Benz 380SE 84-85, 
Mercedes-Benz 380SEC 82-83, Mercedes-Benz 
380SEL 81-83, Mercedes-Benz 380SL 81-85, 
Mercedes-Benz 380SLC 81

Audi 100 89-91, Audi 4000 85-87, Audi 4000 
Quattro 85-87, Audi 80 88-92, Audi 80 Quattro 
88-92, Audi 90 88-91, Audi 90 Quattro 88-91

Volkswagen Golf 93-99, Volkswagen Jetta 93-
99

Porsche 928 82-95

Mercedes-Benz 260E 87-89, Mercedes-Benz 
300CE 88-93, Mercedes-Benz 300D 87-93, 
Mercedes-Benz 300E 86-93, Mercedes-Benz 
300TD 87, Mercedes-Benz 300TE 88-93, Mer-
cedes-Benz C220 94-96

BMW 318i 92-94, BMW 318is 92-94, BMW 325i 
92-94, BMW 325is 92-95, BMW M3 95-99

Audi TT 01-02, Audi TT Quattro 01-02

Saab 9-5 02-09

Volkswagen Corrado 90-92, Volkswagen Golf 
90-92, Volkswagen Jetta 88-92, Volkswagen
Passat 90-97

Porsche 924 80-88, Porsche 944 83-91, 
Porsche 968 92-95

Volkswagen EuroVan 93-95

BMW 318i 84-85, BMW 325 86-88, BMW 325e 
84-87, BMW 325es 86-87, BMW 325i 87-91,
BMW 325is 87-91, BMW 528e 82-88

Mercedes-Benz E300 96-97

BMW 323Ci 00, BMW 323i 99-00, BMW 325Ci 
01-06, BMW 325i 01-05, BMW 325xi 01-05,
BMW 328Ci 00, BMW 328i 99-00

Volkswagen Beetle 04-10, Volkswagen Golf 02-
06, Volkswagen Jetta 02-05

ATE Brake Boosters 
Application Data
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300139

300141

300143

300156

300164

300166

300175

300208

300212

300228

300236

300244

300250

300157

300202

300227

300235

300243

300254

300251

34331162963

1J1614106H

1H1612107D

893612107A / 
893612107B

701612105C / 
7D0612105A

54302830 / 
54305530

5232590

34336764130 / 
34336779721

54302730

95535592310

4836656

7L6612105B

8E0612107B / 
8E0612107F

3C1614106G / 
3C1614106P

54306530 / 
54307730

34336759114 / 
34336779679

34336779718

8J1612107 / 
8J1612107C

3C1614106A / 
3C1614106E / 
3C1614106M

95535592320 / 
95535592321 / 
7L5612105H

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

BMW 318i 95-98, BMW 318is 95-97, BMW 318ti 
95-99, BMW 323i 98-99, BMW 323is 98-99,
BMW 325i 95, BMW 328i 96-99
Audi TT 02-06, Audi TT Quattro 03-06, Volk-
swagen Jetta 02

Volkswagen Cabrio 95-02, Volkswagen Golf 93-
99, Volkswagen Jetta 93-99

Volkswagen Cabrio 95, Volkswagen Golf 93-96, 
Volkswagen Jetta 93-95

Volkswagen EuroVan 97

Mercedes-Benz C230 02-07, Mercedes-Benz 
C240 01-05, Mercedes-Benz C280 06-07, Mer-
cedes-Benz C32 AMG 02-04, Mercedes-Benz 
C320 01-05, Mercedes-Benz C350 06-07, Mer-
cedes-Benz C55 AMG 05-06

Saab 9-3 00-03

Volkswagen Touareg 08-10

Mini Cooper 02-08

BMW 128i 08-13, BMW 325i 06, BMW 325xi 06, 
BMW 328i 07-10, BMW 328i xDrive 10, BMW 
328xi 07-08, BMW 330i 06Page 2

Mercedes-Benz C230 00

Porsche Cayenne 08-10

Saab 9-5 99-01

Audi A4 03-09, Audi A4 Quattro 04-09, Audi A6 
03-04, Audi A6 Quattro 02-04, Audi S6 02-03

Volkswagen Passat 06-07

Mercedes-Benz SLK280 06-08, Mercedes-Benz 
SLK300 09, Mercedes-Benz SLK350 05-09, 
Mercedes-Benz SLK55 AMG 05-09

BMW 128i 08-13

Audi TT 08-09, Audi TT Quattro 09-15

Volkswagen Passat 06-10

Porsche Cayenne 08-10, Volkswagen Touareg 
09-10

ATE Brake Boosters 
Application Data
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300260

300261

300262

300268

300272

300284

300291

300293

300297

300301

300263

300273

300292

300294

300296

300304

LR001049 / 
LR014371 /
LR025443

54308530

44307930

34336777341 / 
34336779733

13286439

2044302630

2124301530

2214302230 / 
2214302530

3C1614106N / 
3C1614106R

8K0612107A / 
8K0612107C

1K1614106AC

3C1614106D / 
3C1614106L / 
3C1614106Q

1724300430

1724300530

XR852441 / 
XR85658

8R0612107A / 
8R0612107B / 
8R0612107D

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Land Rover LR2 08-15

Mercedes-Benz C250 12-15, Mercedes-Benz 
C300 08-12, Mercedes-Benz C350 08-12, Mer-
cedes-Benz C63 AMG 08-11, Mercedes-Benz 
E350 10-13, Mercedes-Benz E550 10-13, Mer-
cedes-Benz GLK350 10-12

Mercedes-Benz S320 98-99

BMW 135i 08-13, BMW 328i 11-13, BMW 328i 
xDrive 09-13, BMW 335d 09-11, BMW 335i 07-
13, BMW 335i xDrive 09-13, BMW 335is 11-13

Buick Cascada 16-17

Volkswagen CC 09-16, Volkswagen Passat 08, 
Volkswagen Tiguan 09-14

Mercedes-Benz SLK250 12-15, Mercedes-Benz 
SLK350 12-15

Mercedes-Benz C300 13-14, Mercedes-Benz 
C350 13-15, Mercedes-Benz E350 14, Mer-
cedes-Benz E400 15-17, Mercedes-Benz E550 
14-17

Mercedes-Benz E350 10, Mercedes-Benz E550 
10, Mercedes-Benz E63 AMG 10

Mercedes-Benz CL550 07-10, Mercedes-Benz 
CL600 10, Mercedes-Benz CL63 AMG 08-10, 
Mercedes-Benz CL65 AMG 10, Mercedes-Benz 
S550 07-09, Mercedes-Benz S600 08-13, Mer-
cedes-Benz S63 AMG 08-10

Audi A4 10-12, Audi A4 Quattro 10-12, Audi A5 
10-12, Audi A5 Quattro 08-12, Audi Q5 13-16, 
Audi S4 10-12, Audi S5 08-12

Volkswagen Golf R 13

Volkswagen CC 13-17, Volkswagen Passat 07

Mercedes-Benz SLC300 17-18, Mercedes-Benz 
SLC43 AMG 17-18, Mercedes-Benz SLK300 16, 
Mercedes-Benz SLK350 16, Mercedes-Benz 
SLK55 AMG 12-16

Jaguar S-Type 07-08, Jaguar XF 09-15

Audi Q5 09-17, Audi SQ5 14-17

ATE Brake Boosters 
Application Data
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300307

300308

300310

340014

340013

1K1614106AA / 
1K1614106H / 
1K1614106N

1K1614106AB 
/ 1K1614106J / 
1K1614106P

8J1612107A / 
8J1612107D

34331156925

34331152825

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Power Brake Booster

Audi A3 06-13, Audi A3 Quattro 06-13, Volk-
swagen Eos 07-16, Volkswagen Golf 10-14, 
Volkswagen Golf R 12, Volkswagen GTI 07-14, 
Volkswagen Rabbit 07-09

Volkswagen Golf 11, Volkswagen GTI 06, Volk-
swagen R32 08, Volkswagen Rabbit 06

Audi TT Quattro 08-15

BMW 533i 83-84, BMW 535i 85-88, BMW 535is 
88, BMW 633CSi 83-84, BMW 635CSi 85-89, 
BMW 735i 87-88, BMW 750iL 88-91

BMW 733i 80-84, BMW 735i 85-86, BMW L7 
86-87

ATE Brake Boosters 
Application Data
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