

ATE Brake Boosters

Powerful braking force, mile after mile

Peak performance across the board

ATE brand Brake Boosters provide powerful assistance to the braking system which helps lower the pedal force necessary to engage the vehicle's brakes. Brake boosters are an important component of the vehicles overall brake system.

Reliable and a long service life

High-quality materials, meticulous workmanship and sophisticated design – that's how we significantly reduce premature abrasion.

Safe braking made easy

Whether it's a case of stop and go or emergency braking, our brakes respond reliably in any situation, even at low pedal force.

Problem-free replacement

ATE brake boosters are easy to install. This saves time and ensures a smooth replacement procedure.



Benefits & Features

- | ATE brand offers OE quality for all components, not remanufactured.
- | Part of the range is equipped with brake assistant, pressure/vacuum sensor or position sensor.

Technical Data

- | Brake boosters available in single or tandem design and in all desired sizes.
- | The device housings are available in conventional steel or in weight-reduced aluminium for all established makes of vehicles

The ATE brand encompasses brake pads and rotors, boosters, hydraulic control units, master cylinders, wheel speed sensors, brake wear indicators, calipers, brake fluid, hoses, reservoirs, and wheel cylinders. AUMOVIO is a global OE supplier of brake systems and components, and the ATE line offers many genuine OE parts.

AUMOVIO

6755 Snowdrift Road Allentown, PA - USA 18106
Tech Support: 800-265-1818 | salesupport-us@ate-na.com | www.ate-na.com

A brand of AUMOVIO



BrakethroughTechnology

ATE Brake Boosters

Application Data

ATE Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
300033	191612107A	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Golf 85-90, Volkswagen Jetta 85-90
300055	281612105	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Vanagon 80-91
300056	24306830	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz 280SE 80, Mercedes-Benz 300SD 80-85, Mercedes-Benz 380SE 84-85, Mercedes-Benz 380SEC 82-83, Mercedes-Benz 380SEL 81-83, Mercedes-Benz 380SL 81-85, Mercedes-Benz 380SLC 81
300071	893612107A / 893612107B	Power Brake Booster	Audi 100 89-91, Audi 4000 85-87, Audi 4000 Quattro 85-87, Audi 80 88-92, Audi 80 Quattro 88-92, Audi 90 88-91, Audi 90 Quattro 88-91
300076	357612107 / 357612107A	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Corrado 90-92, Volkswagen Golf 90-92, Volkswagen Jetta 88-92, Volkswagen Passat 90-97
300081	1H1612107C	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Golf 93-99, Volkswagen Jetta 93-99
300083	477612107F / 94435502300 / 94435502301 / 94435502310 / 94435502311	Power Brake Booster	Porsche 924 80-88, Porsche 944 83-91, Porsche 968 92-95
300084	701612105 / 701612105B	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen EuroVan 93-95
300087	92835502305 / 92835502306 / 92835502309	Power Brake Booster	Porsche 928 82-95
300088	34331157416	Power Brake Booster	BMW 318i 84-85, BMW 325 86-88, BMW 325e 84-87, BMW 325es 86-87, BMW 325i 87-91, BMW 325is 87-91, BMW 528e 82-88
300090	34302430 / 44300830 / 44303130	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz 260E 87-89, Mercedes-Benz 300CE 88-93, Mercedes-Benz 300D 87-93, Mercedes-Benz 300E 86-93, Mercedes-Benz 300TD 87, Mercedes-Benz 300TE 88-93, Mercedes-Benz C220 94-96
300091	44304130	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz E300 96-97
300093	34331162965	Power Brake Booster	BMW 318i 92-94, BMW 318is 92-94, BMW 325i 92-94, BMW 325is 92-95, BMW M3 95-99
300123	34331164076 / 34336756851 /34336779682	Power Brake Booster	BMW 323Ci 00, BMW 323i 99-00, BMW 325Ci 01-06, BMW 325i 01-05, BMW 325xi 01-05, BMW 328Ci 00, BMW 328i 99-00
300124	1J1614206	Power Brake Booster	Audi TT 01-02, Audi TT Quattro 01-02
300128	1J1614106J	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Beetle 04-10, Volkswagen Golf 02-06, Volkswagen Jetta 02-05
300129	5390844	Power Brake Booster	Saab 9-5 02-09

ATE Brake Boosters

Application Data

ATE Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
300139	34331162963	Power Brake Booster	BMW 318i 95-98, BMW 318is 95-97, BMW 318ti 95-99, BMW 323i 98-99, BMW 323is 98-99, BMW 325i 95, BMW 328i 96-99
300141	1J1614106H	Power Brake Booster	Audi TT 02-06, Audi TT Quattro 03-06, Volkswagen Jetta 02
300143	1H1612107D	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Cabrio 95-02, Volkswagen Golf 93-99, Volkswagen Jetta 93-99
300156	893612107A / 893612107B	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Cabrio 95, Volkswagen Golf 93-96, Volkswagen Jetta 93-95
300157	4836656	Power Brake Booster	Saab 9-5 99-01
300164	701612105C / 7D0612105A	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen EuroVan 97
300166	54302830 / 54305530	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz C230 02-07, Mercedes-Benz C240 01-05, Mercedes-Benz C280 06-07, Mercedes-Benz C32 AMG 02-04, Mercedes-Benz C320 01-05, Mercedes-Benz C350 06-07, Mercedes-Benz C55 AMG 05-06
300175	5232590	Power Brake Booster	Saab 9-3 00-03
300202	8E0612107B / 8E0612107F	Power Brake Booster	Audi A4 03-09, Audi A4 Quattro 04-09, Audi A6 03-04, Audi A6 Quattro 02-04, Audi S6 02-03
300208	7L6612105B	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Touareg 08-10
300212	3C1614106G / 3C1614106P	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Passat 06-07
300227	54306530 / 54307730	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz SLK280 06-08, Mercedes-Benz SLK300 09, Mercedes-Benz SLK350 05-09, Mercedes-Benz SLK55 AMG 05-09
300228	34336759114 / 34336779679	Power Brake Booster	Mini Cooper 02-08
300235	34336779718	Power Brake Booster	BMW 128i 08-13
300236	34336764130 / 34336779721	Power Brake Booster	BMW 128i 08-13, BMW 325i 06, BMW 325xi 06, BMW 328i 07-10, BMW 328i xDrive 10, BMW 328xi 07-08, BMW 330i 06Page 2
300243	8J1612107 / 8J1612107C	Power Brake Booster	Audi TT 08-09, Audi TT Quattro 09-15
300244	54302730	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz C230 00
300250	95535592310	Power Brake Booster	Porsche Cayenne 08-10
300251	95535592320 / 95535592321 / 7L5612105H	Power Brake Booster	Porsche Cayenne 08-10, Volkswagen Touareg 09-10
300254	3C1614106A / 3C1614106E / 3C1614106M	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Passat 06-10

ATE Brake Boosters

Application Data

ATE Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
300260	LR001049 / LR014371 / LR025443	Power Brake Booster	Land Rover LR2 08-15
300261	54308530	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz C250 12-15, Mercedes-Benz C300 08-12, Mercedes-Benz C350 08-12, Mercedes-Benz C63 AMG 08-11, Mercedes-Benz E350 10-13, Mercedes-Benz E550 10-13, Mercedes-Benz GLK350 10-12
300262	44307930	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz S320 98-99
300263	2214302230 / 2214302530	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz CL550 07-10, Mercedes-Benz CL600 10, Mercedes-Benz CL63 AMG 08-10, Mercedes-Benz CL65 AMG 10, Mercedes-Benz S550 07-09, Mercedes-Benz S600 08-13, Mercedes-Benz S63 AMG 08-10
300268	34336777341 / 34336779733	Power Brake Booster	BMW 135i 08-13, BMW 328i 11-13, BMW 328i xDrive 09-13, BMW 335d 09-11, BMW 335i 07-13, BMW 335i xDrive 09-13, BMW 335is 11-13
300272	13286439	Power Brake Booster	Buick Cascada 16-17
300273	8K0612107A / 8K0612107C	Power Brake Booster	Audi A4 10-12, Audi A4 Quattro 10-12, Audi A5 10-12, Audi A5 Quattro 08-12, Audi Q5 13-16, Audi S4 10-12, Audi S5 08-12
300284	3C1614106N / 3C1614106R	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen CC 09-16, Volkswagen Passat 08, Volkswagen Tiguan 09-14
300291	1K1614106AC	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Golf R 13
300292	3C1614106D / 3C1614106L / 3C1614106Q	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen CC 13-17, Volkswagen Passat 07
300293	1724300430	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz SLK250 12-15, Mercedes-Benz SLK350 12-15
300294	1724300530	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz SLC300 17-18, Mercedes-Benz SLC43 AMG 17-18, Mercedes-Benz SLK300 16, Mercedes-Benz SLK350 16, Mercedes-Benz SLK55 AMG 12-16
300296	XR852441 / XR85658	Power Brake Booster	Jaguar S-Type 07-08, Jaguar XF 09-15
300297	2044302630	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz C300 13-14, Mercedes-Benz C350 13-15, Mercedes-Benz E350 14, Mercedes-Benz E400 15-17, Mercedes-Benz E550 14-17
300301	2124301530	Power Brake Booster	Mercedes-Benz E350 10, Mercedes-Benz E550 10, Mercedes-Benz E63 AMG 10
300304	8R0612107A / 8R0612107B / 8R0612107D	Power Brake Booster	Audi Q5 09-17, Audi SQ5 14-17

ATE Brake Boosters

Application Data

ATE Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
300307	1K1614106AA / 1K1614106H / 1K1614106N	Power Brake Booster	Audi A3 06-13, Audi A3 Quattro 06-13, Volkswagen Eos 07-16, Volkswagen Golf 10-14, Volkswagen Golf R 12, Volkswagen GTI 07-14, Volkswagen Rabbit 07-09
300308	1K1614106AB / 1K1614106J / 1K1614106P	Power Brake Booster	Volkswagen Golf 11, Volkswagen GTI 06, Volkswagen R32 08, Volkswagen Rabbit 06
300310	8J1612107A / 8J1612107D	Power Brake Booster	Audi TT Quattro 08-15
340013	34331152825	Power Brake Booster	BMW 733i 80-84, BMW 735i 85-86, BMW L7 86-87
340014	34331156925	Power Brake Booster	BMW 533i 83-84, BMW 535i 85-88, BMW 535is 88, BMW 633CSi 83-84, BMW 635CSi 85-89, BMW 735i 87-88, BMW 750iL 88-91